SSPTC12.7 12.7 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC19.0 19.0 3/4" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC25.4 25.4 1" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC31.8 31.8 1 1/4" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC38.1 38.1 1 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC50.8 50.8 2" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC63.5 63.5 2 1/2" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC76.2 76.2 3" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
SSPTC80.0 80.0 Down 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
Pipe
SSPTC101.6 101.6 4" 3 x 25mm 304 PLAIN POA
Available late 2017
The largest stock of 304 grade polished press clamps in New Zealand.
The only polished press clamp of it's kind on the market.
Highly polished to meet food production standards.